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VBET League
2022/23 15th round, Match #116

Monday, 28.11.2022, 14:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 5°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

2 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan (C)
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
8 Kapić Rifet
44 Banada Yevhen
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
27 Debelko Roman
19 Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes
33 Klishchuk Andrii
13 Zotko Ivan
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
25 Lovric Dragan
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
97 Korablin Tymur
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
94 Zaderaka Maksym
18 Ustymenko Denys
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

93 Maks Valef
99 Gomes
5 Sarapii Eduard
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
18 Babenko Ruslan
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
1 Rybak Vladyslav
33 Yurchuk Valerii
12 Kinareikin Yakiv
15 Loginov Sergii
25 Kogut Igor
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
2 Kononov Mykyta

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Prystupa Serhii
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Berkut Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Nestryha Yurii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 15th round, Match #116
Monday, 28.11.2022, 14:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 5°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 2 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
22' 7 Dovbyk Artem

19 Voloshyn Nazar 27'

8 Kapić Rifet 50'

52' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

63' 3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
25 Kogut Igor

63' 22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr

20 Mykytyshyn Artur
94 Zaderaka Maksym 64'

27 Debelko Roman 73'

11 Tatarkov Mykyta
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 76'

79' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
2 Kononov Mykyta

19 Voloshyn Nazar
24 Yakimets Volodymyr 83'

44 Banada Yevhen 87'

90' 8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
15 Loginov Sergii

7 Poniedielnik Andrii 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


